Access therapy controller ,access allow 
patient with kinetraneurostimulator ,to 
turn their neurostimulator on and off 

,verify if it is On or off ,or to check the 
status of their neurostimulator battery 

and within physician - prescribed limits 
,adjustment 

NUS-DE00-061 

4- 

1,026,600.00$ (1,026,600.00$) : One million and twenty- six thousand six hundred dollars only DDB